OF EQUITY
SHARES IN THE
COMPANY TO
BE ALLOTTED

1 Asha Mukul
Agrawal

Non
Promoter 4,50,000

2 Demeter Advisors
LLP

Non
Promoter 65,000

3 Gaurishankar
Jhalani

Non
Promoter 50,000

4
Pankaj Prasoon HUF

Non
Promoter 27,000

5 Vijay Ramvallabh
Khetan

Non
Promoter 17,500

6
Amit Bhailal Maru

Non
Promoter 15,000

7 Prasun
Exponentials LLP

Non
Promoter 12,500

6

8
Manish Gupta

Non
Promoter 7,500

9 Sangeeta
Mahavirprasad
Agrawal

Non
Promoter

7,500

10
Prajakta Sushil Patil

Non
Promoter 7,500

11
Rishi Kedia

Non
Promoter 7,500

12 Snehlata Ashok
Kumar Todi

Non
Promoter 7,500

13 Ten Eighty
Investments

Non
Promoter 7,500

14
Rahul Gupta

Non
Promoter 5,000

TOTAL Up to 6,87,000

C Issue price for preferential
allotment

Rs. 303/- (including warrant subscription price and warrant
exercise price)

D Post allotment of securities-
outcome of the subscription,
issue price allotted price (in
case of convertibles),
number of investors

Name of
proposed
Allottee(s)

Pre-Issue Post Issue

No of
shares
held

% of
shareholding

No of
shares
held

% of
shareholding

Asha Mukul
Agrawal

5,80,000 2.31 14,80,000  5.58

Demeter
Advisors LLP

0 0.00 1,30,000 0.49

Gaurishankar
Jhalani

0 0.00 1,00,000 0.38

Pankaj
Prasoon HUF

90,000 0.36 1,44,000 0.54

Vijay
Ramvallabh
Khetan

40,000 0.16 75,000 0.28

Amit Bhailal
Maru

20,000 0.08 50,000 0.19

Prasun
Exponentials
LLP

0 0.00 25,000 0.09

Manish Gupta 0 0.00 15,000 0.06

Sangeeta
Mahavirprasad
Agrawal

2650 0.01 17,650 0.07

Prajakta Sushil
Patil

2500 0.01 17,500 0.07

Rishi Kedia 0 0.00 15000 0.06

Snehlata
Ashok Kumar
Todi

2500 0.01 17,500 0.07

Ten Eighty
Investments

0 0.00 15,000 0.06

Rahul Gupta 0 0.00 10,000 0.04

E In case of convertibles -
intimation on conversion of
securities or on lapse of the
tenure of the instrument;

Each Warrant would be convertible into, or exchangeable, at
an option of Proposed Allottee, within a maximum period of 18
months from the date of allotment of Warrants into equivalent

7

number of fully paid up equity share of face value of Rs. 10/-
(Rupees ten) each of the Company.

An amount equivalent to atleast 25% of the warrant issue price
shall be payable upfront along with the application and the
balance 75% shall be payable by the Proposed Allottees on the